udent
ime

wrse

ime

17702095
VENNALA
ALURI
Bachelor of
Dental
Sciences

Subject Name

PROSTHODONTICS
AND CROWN &
BRIDGE

CONSERVATIVE
DENTISTRY AND
ENDODONTICS

ORAL AND
MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY

PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY

ORAL MEDICINE ,
RADIOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC &
PREVENTIVE
DENTISTRY

ORTHODONTICS &
DENTOFACIAL
ORTHOPAEDICS

PERIODONTOLOGY

Fee theory

wmeury

Attendance

Paid Attendance
Status

Y 94.00%
Y 94.00%
Y 95.00%
Y 76.00%
Y 100.00%
Y '90.00%
Y  86.00%
Y  95.00%

[

practical
Attendance

95.00%

92.00%

86.00%

79.00%

100.00%

89.00%

94.00%

94.00%

pracutdl

Attendance Marks Status
Status

Name Marks Attended

p Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended

P Theory Internal 9 Y P
Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended

P Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7. Y
Name Marks Attended

P Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended

P Theory Internal 9 Y P
Practical Internal 9 Y
Name Marks Attended

P Theory Internal 9 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended

P Theory Internal 9 Y P
Practical Internal 9 Y
Name Marks Attended

P Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 8 Y
\ \ /\/10
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DR.Ntruhs Exam Applied Student List

Subject Name Fees Paid Eligibility Students Detained Students
PROSTHODONTICS AND CROWN & BRIDGE 13 13 0
CONSERVATIVE DENTISTRY AND ENDODONTICS 12 12 0
ORAL AND MAXILLOFACIAL SURGERY 11 11 0
PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY 14 14 0
ORAL MEDICINE , RADIOLOGY 12 12 0
PAEDIATRIC & PREVENTIVE DENTISTRY 13 13 0
ORTHODONTICS & DENTOFACIAL ORTHOPAEDICS 13 13 0
PERIODONTOLOGY 12 12 0
Student Details Exam Details
F th theory tical practical
ee theor ractica
Subject Name . v Attendance P Attendance Marks Status
Paid Attendance Attendance
Status Status
PROSTHODONTICS Name Marks Attended
AND CROWN & Y 89.00% P 92.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
BRIDGE Practical Internal 8 Y
CONSERVATIVE Name Marks Attended
DENTISTRY AND Y 92.00% P 94.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
ENDODONTICS Practical Internal 8 Y
ORAL AND Name Marks Attended
USN 14702026 MAXILLOFACIAL Y 89.00% P 85.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
GAJIALA SURGERY Practical Internal 7 Y
'S\ltudent TIRUMALA PUBLIC HEALTH Name Marks Attended
ame AVINASH CENTISTRY Y  86.00% p 89.00% p Theory Internal 9 Y p
c Bachelor of Practical Internal 7 Y
ourse
Name Dental ORAL MEDICINE Name Marks Attended
Sciences RADIOLOGY " Y  89.00% P 93.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
Practical Internal 8 Y
PAEDIATRIC & Name Marks Attended
PREVENTIVE Y 92.00% P 94.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
DENTISTRY Practical Internal 9 Y
ORTHODONTICS & Name Marks Attended
DENTOFACIAL Y 91.00% P 89.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
ORTHOPAEDICS Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
PERIODONTOLOGY Y 95.00% P 92.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P

Practical Internal 7 Y



theory practical

. Fee theory practical
Subject Name . Attendance Attendance Marks Status
Paid Attendance Attendance
Status Status
Name Marks Attended
PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY Y 80.00% P 82.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
USN 15702004 Practical Internal 7 Y
BANDI Name Marks Attended
RUPESH ORAL MEDICINE,
Student Y  86.00% P 88.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
VENKATA RADIOLOGY .
Name Practical Internal 7 Y
NARASIMHA
RAO PAEDIATRIC & Name Marks Attended
PREVENTIVE Y 86.00% P 76.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
Bachelor of
Course DENTISTRY Practical Internal 7 Y
N Dental
ame
Sciences ORTHODONTICS & Name Marks Attended
DENTOFACIAL Y 90.00% P 92.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
ORTHOPAEDICS Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
PERIODONTOLOGY Y 81.00% P 80.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
Practical Internal 9 Y
theory . practical
. Fee theory practical
Subject Name . Attendance Attendance Marks Status
Paid Attendance Attendance
Status Status
PROSTHODONTICS Name Marks Attended
AND CROWN & Y 92.00% P 90.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
BRIDGE Practical Internal 8 Y
CONSERVATIVE Name Marks Attended
DENTISTRYAND Y 92.00% P 92.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
ENDODONTICS Practical Internal 7 Y
ORAL AND Name Marks Attended
USN 15702013 \MAXILLOFACIAL Y  92.00% P 96.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
CHINTALA SURGERY Practical Internal 7 Y
Student KOUSHIK PUBLIC HEALTH Name Marks Attended
Name ANAND Y  89.00% p 81.00% p Theory Internal 8 Y p
KUMAR DENTISTRY :
Practical Internal 6 Y
Bachelor of
Course Name Marks Attended
Dental ORAL MEDICINE,
Name . Y 81.00% P 79.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
Sciences RADIOLOGY
Practical Internal 7 Y
PAEDIATRIC & Name Marks Attended
PREVENTIVE Y 92.00% P 98.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
DENTISTRY Practical Internal 8 Y
ORTHODONTICS & Name Marks Attended
DENTOFACIAL Y 98.00% P 96.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
ORTHOPAEDICS Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
PERIODONTOLOGY Y 82.00% P 93.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P

Practical Internal 9 Y



theory practical

. Fee theory practical
Subject Name . Attendance Attendance Marks Status
Paid Attendance Attendance
Status Status
PROSTHODONTICS Name Marks Attended
AND CROWN & Y 78.00% P 81.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
BRIDGE Practical Internal 7 Y
CONSERVATIVE Name Marks Attended
DENTISTRY AND Y 76.00% P 79.00% P Theory Internal 7 Y P
ENDODONTICS Practical Internal 8 Y
ORAL AND Name Marks Attended
MAXILLOFACIAL Y 91.00% P 82.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
USN 15702022 SURGERY Practical Internal 8 Y
Student GARAPATI PUBLIC HEALTH Name Marks Attended
Name SNEHITA Y 79.00% p 82.00% p Theory Internal 8 Y p
Bachelor of DENTISTRY X
Course Practical Internal 7 Y
Dental
Name . Name Marks Attended
Sciences ORAL MEDICINE,
Y 76.00% P 79.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
RADIOLOGY
Practical Internal 7 Y
PAEDIATRIC & Name Marks Attended
PREVENTIVE Y 76.00% P 76.00% P Theory Internal 7 Y P
DENTISTRY Practical Internal 6 Y
ORTHODONTICS & Name Marks Attended
DENTOFACIAL Y 79.00% P 76.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
ORTHOPAEDICS Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
PERIODONTOLOGY Y 80.00% P 82.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y
theory . practical
) Fee theory practical
Subject Name . Attendance Attendance Marks Status
Paid Attendance Attendance
Status Status
USN 15702026 PROSTHODONTICS Name Marks Attended
Student  HUQ AND CROWN & Y  76.00% P 76.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
Name AFREEN BRIDGE Practical Internal 8 Y
c Bachelor of  CONSERVATIVE Name Marks Attended
ourse
N Dental DENTISTRY AND Y 76.00% P 76.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
ame
Sciences ENDODONTICS Practical Internal 9 Y
PAEDIATRIC & Name Marks Attended
PREVENTIVE Y 76.00% P 80.00% P Theory Internal 9 Y P
DENTISTRY Practical Internal 8 Y
USN 15702038
theor ractical
KOMMINEN| Subiect N Fee theory Att : practical Ztt d Mark -
ubject Name endance endance arks atus
Student  VENKATA J Paid Attendance Attendance
Name SRI Status Status
LAKSHMI Name Marks Attended
Bachel f PUBLIC HEALTH Y 90.00% P 92.00% P Th Int | 9 Y P
. . eory Interna
Course  ooneOTO T DENTISTRY ° ° y
Dental Practical Internal 7 Y
Name

Sciences



USN
Student
Name

Course
Name

USN
Student
Name

Course
Name

15702069
RAJAT
SRIVASTAVA
Bachelor of
Dental
Sciences

16702096
VANKUDOTHU
VINITHA
Bachelor of
Dental
Sciences

. Fee theory
Subject Name

Paid Attendance

PROSTHODONTICS

AND CROWN & Y 76.00%
BRIDGE

PUBLIC HEALTH

Y 76.00%

DENTISTRY
ORTHODONTICS &
DENTOFACIAL Y 78.00%
ORTHOPAEDICS
Fee theory

Subject Name

Paid Attendance
St

PROSTHODONTICS
AND CROWN & Y
BRIDGE

CONSERVATIVE
DENTISTRY AND Y
ENDODONTICS

ORAL AND
MAXILLOFACIAL Y
SURGERY

89.00%

76.00%

81.00%

PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY

Y 76.00%

ORAL MEDICINE,
RADIOLOGY

Y 76.00%

PAEDIATRIC &
PREVENTIVE Y
DENTISTRY

ORTHODONTICS &
DENTOFACIAL Y
ORTHOPAEDICS

92.00%

77.00%

PERIODONTOLOGY Y 81.00%

theory
Attendance
tatus

theory
Attendance
atus

p

. practical
practical
Attendance
Attendance
Status
76.00% P
80.00% P
82.00% P
. practical
practical
Attendance
Attendance
Status
95.00% P
77.00% P
87.00% P
78.00% P
78.00% P
96.00% P
76.00% P
82.00% P

Marks Status
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y
Marks Status

Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y

Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y

Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y

Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y

Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P
Practical Internal 7 Y

Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y P
Practical Internal 8 Y

Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y P
Practical Internal 9 Y

Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 8 Y P

Practical Internal 8 Y



theory practical

. Fee theory practical
Subject Name . Attendance Attendance Marks Status
Paid Attendance Attendance
Status Status
PROSTHODONTICS Name Marks Attended
AND CROWN & Y 83.00% P 94.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
BRIDGE Practical Internal 8 Y
CONSERVATIVE Name Marks Attended
DENTISTRY AND Y 76.00% P 79.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
ENDODONTICS Practical Internal 8 Y
ORAL AND Name Marks Attended
MAXILLOFACIAL Y 80.00% P 93.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
USN 17702021 SURGERY Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
i e PUBLIC HEALTH Y 82.00% P 80.00% P Th Int | 9 Y P
. . eory Interna
Name NIHARIKA DENTISTRY 0 0 Y
Course Bachelor of Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Dental Sciences Name Marks Attended
ORAL MEDICINE,
Y 94.00% P 95.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
RADIOLOGY
Practical Internal 7 Y
PAEDIATRIC & Name Marks Attended
PREVENTIVE Y 89.00% P 92.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
DENTISTRY Practical Internal 7 Y
ORTHODONTICS & Name Marks Attended
DENTOFACIAL Y 86.00% P 87.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P
ORTHOPAEDICS Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
PERIODONTOLOGY Y 83.00% P 82.00% P Theory Internal 8 Y P

Practical Internal 7 Y



USN

Student
Name

Course
Name

17702051
MANDA
PRABHU
KIRAN
Bachelor of
Dental
Sciences

Subject Name

PROSTHODONTICS
AND CROWN &
BRIDGE

CONSERVATIVE
DENTISTRY AND
ENDODONTICS

ORAL AND
MAXILLOFACIAL
SURGERY

PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY

ORAL MEDICINE,
RADIOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC &
PREVENTIVE
DENTISTRY

ORTHODONTICS &
DENTOFACIAL
ORTHOPAEDICS

PERIODONTOLOGY

Fee theory
Paid Attendance
Y  76.00%

Y 76.00%
Y  80.00%
Y 76.00%
Y 76.00%
Y 76.00%
Y 76.00%
Y  81.00%

theory
Attendance

tatus

P

practical
Attendance

76.00%

77.00%

86.00%

76.00%

79.00%

76.00%

76.00%

80.00%

practical
Attendance
Status

Marks
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 7 Y
Practical Internal 6 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 7 Y
Practical Internal 6 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 7 Y
Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 7 Y
Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 7 Y
Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 7 Y

Practical Internal 7 Y

Status



USN
Student
Name

Course
Name

Subject Name

PROSTHODONTICS
AND CROWN &
BRIDGE

CONSERVATIVE
DENTISTRY AND
ENDODONTICS

ORAL AND
MAXILLOFACIAL

17702054 SURGERY

MOLLI
SUBHADRA
Bachelor of

PUBLIC HEALTH
DENTISTRY

Dental
Sciences ORAL MEDICINE,

RADIOLOGY

PAEDIATRIC &
PREVENTIVE
DENTISTRY

ORTHODONTICS &
DENTOFACIAL
ORTHOPAEDICS

PERIODONTOLOGY

Fee theory
Paid Attendance
Y  94.00%

Y  88.00%
Y  83.00%
Y 83.00%
Y  83.00%
Y  90.00%
Y  86.00%
Y  85.00%

theory
Attendance

tatus

P

) practical
practical
Attendance
Attendance
Status
90.00% P
88.00% P
85.00% P
81.00% P
81.00% P
97.00% P
94.00% P
92.00% P

Marks
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 7 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 8 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 9 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 9 Y
Name Marks Attended
Theory Internal 9 Y
Practical Internal 9 Y

Status
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= Digital India
College Home College Profile Management Faculty Management Student Management Biometric Attendance ~ Anti Ragging ~ Welcome : AND408 ~
College Details
Basic Details

College Name * : |GSL Dental College & Hospital ] College Mobile No. * : 19849551234 \
Establishment Year*  : | 2013-14 v College Email Id * ;| gsldentalcollege@qmail.com |
Address
Line1# < |NH-16, Lakshmipuram \ Website Url <\ www.gslde.com \
Line 2 * : | Rajahmundry \' Admin Authority * : | Society v
State * : | Andhra Pradesh v City * : | Rajahmundry |
Pin* 11533296 \ Name of Hospital Attached * : |GSL Medical College & General Hospital \
Hospital Type * : | Attached with Medical College v
Telephone No : 0883248499 \’ Type of College * : | Private v
Principal Name * < Dr. G Sunil | Principal Mobile No. * : 9849551234

Save & Continue
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Digital India

College Home College Profile Management Faculty Management Student Management Biometric Attendance v Anti Ragging v Welcome : AND408 ~

Student List
Add Student Details

Student List

Student Name | | Academic Year Pl-Select- v
Student roll No. i

| Course ;| --Select-- v | Specialisation : v

Reset

Total Records :361

A Sub-category ;
Specialisation (PCB Marks(%) in  Date of
S.No. Studentid Student Name Father's Name Category{Govt./Management) Gen/OBC I ..
Name 10+2)/(Merit No.) Admission
/SC/ST
408/MDS- RAVINUTHALA RAVINUTHALA "
351 MDS Periodontology Government Gen 0 28 Oct 2021 E
PR/2021-22/0001 | VYSHNAVI VENKATA SUBBARAO

I | 408/MDS- UDAYABHANU VV S S| UDAYABHANU VEERA e

PR/2021-22/0003 | SJAGANNADHA RAJU| RAGHAVA RAJU

MDS | Periodontology Management

o

12 Nov 2021| & |

2
tnw//dreiindia.novin/Callens/ColleneNashRoard.asnx
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= Digital India
College Home College Profile Management Faculty Management Student Management Biometric Attendance ~ Anti Ragging ~ Welcome : AND408 ~
Change Password
\ é College Summary & Students Summary
Year of Establishment : 2013-14 Somuus wus Shadents Admial 701 -13)
BDS : 600
Principal : Dr. G Sunil MDS : 61
PG Diploma : 0
Admin Authority = Soccety Diploma S 0
5 Total Students : 661
Type i Private
o 2
\ €3V Facuties Summary
’ Deﬂg" nation Total
Principal s 1
Professor & HOD 2 8
Professor 2 11
Assistant Professor 7 1
“ttps://dciindia.aov.in/College/ColleqeDashBoard.aspx : 23
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Digital India
College Home College Profile Management Faculty Management Student Management Biometric Attendance ~ Anti Ragging ~ Welcome : AND408 ~
Faculy Lis Add New Facuty | RecritFaculty Lok i
Search Panel
O Dentist O NonDentist
Faculty ID :| | Faculty Name | ij
Course : | —Select— v Speciality : | —Select- v
Designation  : —Select- v State Dental Council: | —Select- v
Registration No.: | "
Reset
Faculty List

Total Records : 91




e-Halltickets
Medical Education Health Adminictrative System

(A web portal of DrNTRUHS. AP: Vijayawada)

Home Students » Examination Statistics » GSL Dental College Hospital Rajamahendravaram({U) -

Welcome to the e-Hallticket Module

Download Manual

For any gueries.. Pls Contact
Designed And Developed By iisec Andhra Prade




e-Halltickets
Medical Education Health Administrative System

(A web portal of DrNTRUHS, AP: Vijoyawada)

Home Students w Examination Statistics w G5L Dental College Hospital,Rajamahendravaram{U) -

Home / Approve Student Details

—Select Academic Year— o
—Selert Course Lavel-- v
—Select All Courses— v



e-Halltickets
Medical Education Health Administrative System

(A web portal of DrNTRUHS, AP: Vijayawada)

Home Studentsw Examination Statistics w GSL Dental College Hospital Rajamahendravaram(U) +

Home / Examination / Enter Student Attendance/Internals Regular

Select Academic Year v Select Course Level - Select Regulation s

Select Courses ¥ select Year v Select Exarm Term v

Show Students for Applving Exam | Show Students who already Applied Exam



e-Halltickets
Medical Education Health Administrative System

(A web portal of DPNTRUHS., AP: Vijayawada)

Home Studentsw Examination Statisticsw GSL Dental College Hospital Rajamahendravaram(U)

Home / Examination / Freeze Student Attendance/Internals

Select Academic Year v
Select Course Level ~
Select Regulancn v
—Select Courses— w

Selact Year- ~
—Select Exam Term-— w
Select Student Type w
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e-Halltickets
Meadical Education Health Administretive System

(A web portal of DrNTRUHS, AP: Vijayowaeda)

Home Studentsw Examination Statistics » G5L Dental College Hospital, Rajamahendravaram{U) -

Home [ Examination

Internal and Attendance

Entaring Examination Attendance/Internals Few changes made

Step 1: Enter Stucent Attendance/Internals
(Approve Student details in Student Menu to Apply student Attendance/Internals, lgnore if once Student details approved Perviously.
Galley prepared for Applying Exam based on previously Results. if any queries/changes/Adding's/deletion's are their please contact Examination section.}

Step 2 : Freeze Student's Examination Attendance/Internals
(Freeze Student's Examination Attendancefintemnals to Enter Fee Details. Once Freeze Can't Edit Student Attendance/Internals)

Step 3 : Enter Exarmination Fees Paid Details
(For Entry of Fes details. please enter payment’s by student study years wise. Enter and Approve Fee details before last date given in the notification|

Step 4 : Approve Student's Attendance/Internals
(After Completing above step’s Approve Student's Examination Attendance/Intemals before Last date given in the Notification. Once Approved can't
add/Update student Attendance/Internals )

Regular Click Here
Referred Click Hare

Click Here

Click Here




c-Halltickets
Medical Education Health Administrative System

{A web partal of DrNTRUHS, AP: Vijayawada)

Home Students w Examination Statisticsw GSL Dental College Hospital,Rajamahendravaram(U) w

Home [ Update Student Details

Select Academic Year- o
—Select Course Level— v
—Select All Courses— ]

Submit



Tally.ERP §

P: Print E: Export M: E-Mail 0: Upload 5: TallyShop G: Language K: Keyboard K: Control Centre | H: Support Centre | H: Help
edge o d d De 020 x|
Ledger: Andhra Bank SB 151510011000918_UBIN0815152 1-Aug-2022 to 20-Aug-2022
I Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
6-8-2022 BD ahna FEE LTI 4/2223(De 60,000.00
20-8-2022 21 BDS AV Sreenithya FEERECERT{ BT 604/2223(Den) 1,000.00
20-8-2022 21 BDS S. Jahnavi FEERELEIT{ OBy 606/2223(Den) 1,000.00
20-8-2022 21 BDS Gonnuri Gowthami FEERECERT| BT 619/2223(Den) 1,000.00

Opening Balance - 2,12,49,647.36
63,000.00

Current Total :

Closing Balance : 2,13,12,647.36

Q: Quit Enter: Alter | D: Delete X: Cancel 2: Duplicate

A: Add Voucher| I: Insert Voucher| R: Remove Line| U: Restore Line| U: Restore All

Tally MAIN --» Gateway of Tally --» Display Menu --> Account Books --> Ledger Vouchers --» Ledger Voucher Monthly Summary -...

A Type here to search -",5'_,1‘ \

O

D
e o

Space: Select | Space: Select Al

© Tally Solutions Pvt Ltd,, 1988-2018

Sat, 20 Aug, 2022

15:59:04



Tally.ERP §

Students Deposits
Pending Tuition Fees_Court 50%

7,80,81,367.90
1,45,94,334.00

Construction Worlk in Progress
Dental College Building_10%

P: Print E: Export M: E-Mail 0: Upload 5: TallyShop G: Language K: Keyboard K: Control Centre | H: Support Centre | H: Help
R — d De ollege -2020 x|
GSL Edu S Dental College GSL Edu S Dental College
Liabilities as at 31-Mar-2022 Assets as at 31-Mar-2022
Fixed Assets 21,06,71,148.00
Loans (Liability) Aircondition & Refridgerators 15% 14,897.00
Current Liabilities 10379554502 Aucle Visuaie 1% Zr
Sundry Creditors 1,11,19,944.02 omputers :

6,89,55,679.00
12,40,29,008.00

g DENTAL DMS & SMS SOFTWARE 2,54,880.00
(Erih e 15,69,39,816.45  pental Equipment 15% 1,14,91,427.00
el Cahen Sl T Fumitures &Fixtures 10% 37,40,653.00
GSL EDUCATIONAL SOGIETY MAIN 15,69,39,816.45 Lab Equipments 10% 14 54 506.00
[Fimiits Lo e 8,29,74.876.86) Current Assets 13,30,39,191.23
Opening Balance Sundry Debtors 8,20,17,406.55
Current Period 8.29,74,676.86 Cash-in-hand
Bank Accounts 5,10,21,784.68
Student Common Need Fund
Total 34,37,10,339.23| Total 34,37,10,339.23
Q: Quit R: Remove Line| U: Restore Line| U: Restore All | Space: Select |
Sttt AIN --> Gateway of Tally --» Balance Sheet © Tally Solutions Pvt Ltd., 1988-2018 Sat, 20 Aug, 2022 16:03:28
W i : T f : dmr -
A Type here to search yﬁ‘_{i‘ L O =) B = g ) | A
Tally.ERP 9 - O
P: Print E: Export M: E-Mail 0: Upload 5: TallyShop G: Language K: Control Centre | H: Support Centre | H: Help
Profit & Lo du 5 De ollege -2020 =]
GSL Edu S Dental College GSL Edu S Dental College
-2020-21 -2020-21
Particulars 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022 Particulars 1-Apr-2021 to 31-Mar-2022
idirect Expenses Indirect Incomes 14,61,49,906.99
Administrative Expenses 1,56,652.00 Application & Regn. Fee Received 42,30,000.00
College Expenses 8,38,192.00 Dental Materal Fee 13,74,000.00
Finance Expenses 111.13 HOSTEL INCOME 3,32,47,609.43
Staff Expenses 4,27,07,240.00 Interest Received on SB A/c 8,87,691.00
Depreciation 1,66,40,835.00 Misc.Income 9,45,419.56
Inspection Fee 28,32,000.00 Referral Fee BDS 6,16,400.00
Nett Profit 8,29,74,876.86 Smart Lab Income 11,02,000.00
Sports, Games & Dental Asson.Fee Recd. 3,98,000.00
Student Fee Received_BDS 6,86,56, 169.00
Student Fee Received_MDS 3,07,75,318.00
Students Fee BDS_Other Fee 18,37,300.00
Transportation Fee 18,80,000.00
Total 14,61,49,906.99)| Total 14,61,49,906.99
Q: Quit R: Remove Line| U: Restore Line| U: Restore All | Space: Select
Tally MAIN --> Gateway of Tally --» Balance Sheet --> Profit & Loss A/c ® Tally Solutions Pvt Ltd., 1988-2018 Sat, 20 Aug, 2022 16:04:03
LN BB ] & | 2 =
yol Type here to search y;‘?ji‘ { Q g H s| a y) 5



Tally.ERP §

P: Print E: Export M: E-Mail 0: Upload 5: TallyShop G: Language K: Keyboard K: Contral Centre | H: Support Centre | H: Help
oucher Reg d d W, De 020 ]
List of FEE RECEIPT( DENTAL) Vouchers 1-Aug-2022 to 31-Aug-2022
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Amount Amount
8-2022 20 MDS PERIOD Dr. Banala A arya Q FEE HECERF{ 6/2223(De 00,000.00
1-8-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc T REEF{ 6T 527/2223(Den) 12,73,388.00
2-8-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main A/c TR REE(DENTA 528/2223(Den) 12,73,388.00
2-3-2022 20 MDS PERIOD Dr. Banala Aishwarya _CQ T RHEF( 06T 529/2223(Den) 97,000.00
2-8-2022 19 BDS H Kanakamedala Pravallika TEERECETDENTA 530/2223(Den) 67,800.00
3-8-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc TR RECE(DENTA] 531/2223(Den) 7,500.00
3-8-2022 20 BDS Patoor Vaishnavi T REEF{ D67 532/2223(Den) 2,00,000.00
3-6-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc TEERECENBENTA 533/2223(Den) 12,73,388.00
4-8-2022 19 BDS H Gudla Deepika L0 534/2223(Den) 30,000.00
4-8-2022 19 BDS H M.Sai Sharanya T REEF{ 6T 535/2223(Den) 1,30,000.00
4-8-2022 21 BDS H Sarah Satya Krupa Mommidivarapu FEE RECERFI{DEWTA 536/2223(Den) 1,05,800.00
4-3-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc T RHEF( 06T 537/2223(Den) 12,73,388.00
5-8-2022 Suspens Alc TEERECETDENTA 538/2223(Den) 8,200.00
5-8-2022 19 BDS H Gudla Deepika TR RECE(DENTA] 539/2223(Den) 37,800.00
6-8-2022 Suspens Alc TEEIEPIN] 540/2223(Den) 20,000.00
6-8-2022 Suspens Alc TEERECENBENTA 541/2223(Den) 67,800.00
6-8-2022 Suspens Alc L0 542/2223(Den) 3,000.00
7-8-2022 Suspens Alc TEEIEPIAN] 543/2223(Den) 67,300.00
7-8-2022 18 BDS H VRV Trayambica Devi A FEERHERT( 067K 544/2223(Den) 49,999.00
8-8-2022 20 BDS H Jalari Greeshma -A T RHEF( 06T 545/2223(Den) 67,800.00
8-8-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc TEERECETDENTA 546/2223(Den) 7,500.00
19 BDSH.M. Sushmitha Reddy RPN 547/2223(Den) 25,000.00
19 BDS Sangana Charishma FEERECET DENTA] 548/2223(Den) 80,000.00
Suspens Alc FEERECHT DT 549/2223(Den) 50,000.00
Suspens Alc L0 550/2223(Den) 12,73,388.00
8-8-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc T REEF{ 6T 561/2223(Den) 25,000.00
10-8-2022 18 BDS H Y.Sravanthi _C R RECERF(DENTA 552/2223(Den) 1,57,000.00
.. b8more.. | =
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edger Vouche d d W. D 020 £
Ledger: Axis Bank SB 916010006124077 1-Aug-2022 to 20-Aug-2022
Date Particulars Vch No Debit Credit
8-2022 20 MD RIOD Dr. Banala A arya CQ 6/2223(De 00,000.00
1-8-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc FEERELEIT{ OBy 527/2223(Den)  12,73,388.00
2-3-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc FEERECERT| BT 528/2223(Den)  12,73,388.00
2-5-2022 20 MDS PERIOD Dr. Banala Aishwarya _CQ FEERECETIDBA 529/2223(Den) $7,000.00
2-8-2022 19 BDS H Kanakamedala Pravallika FEERELEIT{ OBy 530/2223(Den) 67,800.00
3-8-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc FEERECERT| BT 531/2223(Den) 7.500.00
3-8-2022 20 BDS Patoor Vaishnavi FEERELEIT{ OBy 532/2223(Den) 2,00,000.00
3-8-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc TEERELERT{ B 533/2223(Den)  12,73,388.00
4-5-2022 19 BDS H Gudla Deepika TEERECETIBBTA 534/2223(Den) 30,000.00
4-8-2022 19 BDS H M.Sai Sharanya FEERELEIT{ OBy 535/2223(Den) 1,30,000.00
4-8-2022 (as per details) TEIEECBN] 536/2223(Den)  1,30,800.00
1 BDS H Sarah Satya Kupa Mommidivarapu 1,05,800.00 Cr
21BDS Mommidivarapu Sarah Satya Krupa 25,000.00 Cr d
4-3-2022 GSL DENTAL COLLEGE Main Alc FEERECERT{ BT 537/2223(Den)  12,73,388.00
58-2022 Suspens Alc LT 538/2223(Den) 8,200.00
5-§-2022 19 BDS H Gudla Deepika FEERECERT| BT 539/2223(Den) 37,800.00
6-5-2022 Suspens Alc FEERECETIDBA 540/2223(Den) 20,000.00
6-8-2022 Suspens Alc FELFOBN 541/2223(Den) 67,800.00
6-6-2022 Suspens Alc TEIEETCBN] 542/2223(Den) 3,000.00
7-8-2022 Suspens Alc FEERECETIBBA 543/2223(Den) 67,800.00
7-8-2022 (as per details) FEIAFCBN] 544/2223(Den) 82,500.00
18 BD5 H VRV Trayambica Devi A 49,999.00 Cr
18 BDS H VRV Trayambica Devi _A 17,801.00 Cr
18 BDS H Karuna Priya P.-A 14,700.00 Cr
83 more ... |
Opening Balance - 5,42,27,673.32
Current Total - 1,31,45,195.84
Closing Balance : 6,73,72,869.16 =
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Patient Details

0P #

Age/Gender

Area

History

Chief Complaint
Past medical history

Any Other

Medical history

Summary of Medical Status

Past dental history

Treatment received and response
Parsonal history
Diet

Oral Hygiene Habits
Methed

Ldatarial

G5L DENTAL COLLEGFE & HOSPITAL NH-16 GSL HEALTH CITY LAKSHMIPURAM RAJAHMAHENDRAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH

Phone: 08R3 248 4993

Website: www.gsldcin

2208090208
19/Female

Kakinada

Email: gslde@gmail.com

Oral Medicine & Radiology Patient Case Record

Patient came for peneral checkup

Na

Mo relavent medical history

First dental visit

Mixed

Horizontal

Inonthrooots

Patient Name

Phone

STEJASWI

TTBOTOSAGG

Case Record # OMR220809223
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